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Prova 42 Femin., 50m Livres Absolutos
22.11.15 - 18:15 Resultados
Rec Regional Jun 1 26.14 Maria Carolina Rosa SCP S. António Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Regional Jun 2 26.50 Ana Filipa Pardal CNCVG Tomar 2005
Rec Regional Sen 24.94 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA S. Antonio Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Regional Abs 24.94 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA S. Antonio Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Nacional Jun 1 26.14 Maria Carolina Rosa SCP S. António Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Nacional Jun 2 25.99 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDV Ponte da Barca 2015
Rec Nacional Sen 24.94 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA S. António Cavaleiros 2009
Rec Nacional Abs 24.94 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA S. António Cavaleiros 2009

TAC Jun 1: 30.99;  Jun 2: 30.68;  Sen: 30.53

Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

Juniores

1. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 União Piedense 28.34 27.84 581
2. Catarina Martins Mestre 00 Sporting 28.68 28.01 571
3. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 27.53 28.15 562
4. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 União Piedense 27.91 28.32 552
5. Claudia Ferreira Borges 99 Benfica 28.11 28.66 533
6. Ema Filipa Rosario 00 C N Montijo 28.72 29.17 505
7. Margarida Sobral Pimenta 99 Belenenses 28.16 29.35 496
8. Margarida Valente Orrico 00 União Piedense 30.27 29.62 483
9. Rita Filipa Paulino 00 Naval Setubalense 29.61 29.77 475

10. Margarida Rito Reis 00 Belenenses 30.13 29.78 475
11. Margarida Pereira Correia 99 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 30.16 29.90 469
12. Catarina Maria Silva 99 Avançado EULx 30.68 31.65 395

Fora Tempo Acesso
13. Ana Madalena Mendes 00 Avançado EULx 30.99 31.98 383

Fora Tempo Acesso
DSQ Catarina Filipa Mosca 99 Naval Amorense 30.68

G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

Seniores

1. Francisca Gomes Azevedo 97 Alges 26.97 27.48 604
2. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Nacional Natação 27.78 27.62 595
3. Sofia Alexandra Rolao 98 Benfica 28.70 28.30 553
4. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 27.53 28.33 552
5. Soraia Guerra Rolim 95 Benfica 28.41 28.74 528
6. Francisca Ferreira Fonseca 97 Nacional Natação 29.21 28.87 521
7. Ana Marisa Brito 90 Benfica 28.06 29.03 513
8. Dalia Sofia Curto 95 Nacional Natação 29.16 29.12 508
9. Joana Filipa Capela 89 Belenenses 30.53 29.38 494

10. Beatriz Rodrigues Conde 98 Sporting 30.53 29.51 488
11. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Nautica do Seixal 29.58 29.53 487
12. Filipa Silva Cruz 92 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 28.77 29.66 481
13. Filipa Andreia Costa 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 29.53 29.67 480
14. Barbara Marques Rodrigues 97 Alges 30.53 29.68 480
15. Debora Francisca Barata 98 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 29.52 29.82 473
16. Patricia Miguel Mendes 96 Naval Amorense 29.28 29.92 468
17. Cristiana Silva Ulpiano 95 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 29.68 30.15 457
18. Mariana Van Ossenbruggen 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 29.01 30.18 456
19. Beatriz Santos Almeida 96 Naval Amorense 30.53 30.30 451
20. Eunice Évora Almeida 94 Amadora 30.53 31.12 416

Fora Tempo Acesso
21. Maria Ines Rodrigues 98 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 30.53 31.70 394

Fora Tempo Acesso
22. Rita Marques Pinto 98 Avançado EULx 30.53 31.86 388

Fora Tempo Acesso
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Absolutos

1. Francisca Gomes Azevedo 97 Alges 26.97 27.48 604
Campeã Regional

2. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Nacional Natação 27.78 27.62 595
3. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 União Piedense 28.34 27.84 581
4. Catarina Martins Mestre 00 Sporting 28.68 28.01 571
5. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 27.53 28.15 562
6. Sofia Alexandra Rolao 98 Benfica 28.70 28.30 553
7. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 União Piedense 27.91 28.32 552
8. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 27.53 28.33 552
9. Claudia Ferreira Borges 99 Benfica 28.11 28.66 533

10. Soraia Guerra Rolim 95 Benfica 28.41 28.74 528
11. Francisca Ferreira Fonseca 97 Nacional Natação 29.21 28.87 521
12. Ana Marisa Brito 90 Benfica 28.06 29.03 513
13. Dalia Sofia Curto 95 Nacional Natação 29.16 29.12 508
14. Ema Filipa Rosario 00 C N Montijo 28.72 29.17 505
15. Margarida Sobral Pimenta 99 Belenenses 28.16 29.35 496
16. Joana Filipa Capela 89 Belenenses 30.53 29.38 494
17. Beatriz Rodrigues Conde 98 Sporting 30.53 29.51 488
18. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Nautica do Seixal 29.58 29.53 487
19. Margarida Valente Orrico 00 União Piedense 30.27 29.62 483
20. Filipa Silva Cruz 92 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 28.77 29.66 481
21. Filipa Andreia Costa 98 Colegio Int Monte Maior 29.53 29.67 480
22. Barbara Marques Rodrigues 97 Alges 30.53 29.68 480
23. Rita Filipa Paulino 00 Naval Setubalense 29.61 29.77 475
24. Margarida Rito Reis 00 Belenenses 30.13 29.78 475
25. Debora Francisca Barata 98 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 29.52 29.82 473
26. Margarida Pereira Correia 99 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 30.16 29.90 469
27. Patricia Miguel Mendes 96 Naval Amorense 29.28 29.92 468
28. Cristiana Silva Ulpiano 95 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 29.68 30.15 457
29. Mariana Van Ossenbruggen 98 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 29.01 30.18 456
30. Beatriz Santos Almeida 96 Naval Amorense 30.53 30.30 451
31. Eunice Évora Almeida 94 Amadora 30.53 31.12 416

Fora Tempo Acesso
32. Catarina Maria Silva 99 Avançado EULx 30.68 31.65 395

Fora Tempo Acesso
33. Maria Ines Rodrigues 98 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 30.53 31.70 394

Fora Tempo Acesso
34. Rita Marques Pinto 98 Avançado EULx 30.53 31.86 388

Fora Tempo Acesso
35. Ana Madalena Mendes 00 Avançado EULx 30.99 31.98 383

Fora Tempo Acesso
DSQ Catarina Filipa Mosca 99 Naval Amorense 30.68

G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)
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